
Actors	List	(Cast)
Henry	Silva https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/henry-silva-1384373/movies
Riccardo	Pizzuti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/riccardo-pizzuti-343534/movies
Maurizio	Merli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurizio-merli-695500/movies
Gisela	Hahn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gisela-hahn-84551/movies
Benito	Stefanelli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/benito-stefanelli-817356/movies
Renzo	Palmer https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/renzo-palmer-373417/movies
Luciano	Rossi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-rossi-450852/movies
Luciano	Bonanni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-bonanni-3838532/movies
Donald	O'Brien https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/donald-o%27brien-364708/movies
Attilio	Dottesio https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/attilio-dottesio-758136/movies
Manfred	Freyberger https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/manfred-freyberger-90136/movies
Carolyn	De	Fonseca https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carolyn-de-fonseca-5045344/movies
Settimio	Scacco https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/settimio-scacco-3958407/movies
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